PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17047
Revised: 05-16-18
Page: 1 of 3
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Lighting layouts and spacing criteria available upon request
ORDERING:
ORDER CODE ITEM NUMBER PRODUCT MODEL WATTAGE LUMENS EFFIFACY
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
DIMENSIONS
(W” x MOL”)
CASE
QTY
4FT T8
14099157 L15T8SE435-GB-P L15T8SE435-GB
15 1900 127 lm/W
3500K
1.09” x 47.78” 25pcs1409088 L15T8SE440-GB-P L15T8SE440-GB 4000K
1409113 L15T8SE450-GB-P L15T8SE450-GB 5000K
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX17047
Revised: 05-16-18
LED T8 - LINEAR REPLACEMENT LAMP